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Well Name:   Rusco 44-23

Report Printed:   10/26/2016www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123250170000
Surface Legal Location

SESE 23 7N 66W
Field Name

Eaton
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,890.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,901.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

11.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Testing
Primary Job Type

Testing
Secondary Job Type

Set RBP
Start Date

3/26/2013
End Date

3/27/2013

TD:  7,562.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 10/26/2016 8:20:17 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

7.9

9.8

14.1

22.0

430.1

600.1

621.1

629.9

1,899.9

2,399.9

4,200.1

5,690.0

5,810.0

6,609.9

7,039.0

7,054.1

7,096.1

7,108.9

7,210.0

7,224.1

7,348.1

7,362.9

7,375.0

7,376.6

7,383.9

7,391.1

7,409.1

7,523.0

7,532.2

7,546.9

7,562.0

Formation
s Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,532.0 ftKB; 7,547.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,523.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,363.0 ftKB; 7,532.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,391.0-7,409.0

NC/SN; 2 3/8; 7,375.0-7,376.6; 1.60

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,348.0 ftKB; 7,363.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,210.0-7,224.0
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,054.0 ftKB; 7,348.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,096.0-7,109.0

Cement; 6,610.0 ftKB; 7,547.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,039.0 ftKB; 7,054.0 ftKB

Cement; 5,690.0 ftKB; 5,810.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 22.0-7,375.0; 7,352.99
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-7,384.0; 7,374.00
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 7,039.0 ftKB
Cement; 2,400.0 ftKB; 4,200.0 ftKB
Cement; 1,900.0 ftKB; 2,400.0 ftKB

Cement; 430.0 ftKB; 600.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 621.0 ftKB
Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 621.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 14.0-22.0; 8.00

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 8.0-14.0; 6.00


